
 

          GREENWOOD TRACK & FIELD 

2024 

SCHEDULE 

Day Date Time Meet Location 

Saturday March 16 10:00 AM All Comers South Warren 

Thursday March 21 5:00 PM All Comers Bowling Green 

Tuesday March 26 5:30 PM All Comers Greenwood 

Saturday March 30 10:00 AM Laker Track Invitational 
Calloway Co 

Murray 

Tuesday April 9 5:30 PM All Comers Warren East 

Saturday April 13 9:00 AM Heart of the Bluegrass 
Mercer Co 

Harrodsburg 

Tuesday April 16 5:30 PM SKY Conference Warren Central 

Saturday April 20 8:00 AM Eastern Relays University of Louisville 

Tuesday April 23 5:30 PM City County Invitational Warren East 

Friday April 26 6:00 PM Great Gator Invitational Greenwood 

Tuesday April 30 5:30 PM All Comers Greenwood 

Friday May 3 TBD Raider Classic Warren East 

TBD TBD TBD 3A Region Championship TBD 

Saturday June 1 TBD 3A State Championship University of Kentucky 

 

**Schedule subject to change as host schools cancel meets, change meets or post new meets.** 

**Athlete competition in meets is not guaranteed.** 

**Time listed is central time zone.** 

**Coach Garrett must approve competition in meets outside of the team schedule.** 


